
ORCHID BAR
RECOMMENDATION

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

オークラの伝統を継承する「礎」これからの未来に光を照らす「煌」
対をなすシグネチャーカクテルをお愉しみください

¥ 4,000

Hibiki Blender’s Choice,
White Peach Liqueur, 

Homemade Yuzu Syrup,
Amaretto, Lemon Juice

ISHIZUE KIRAMEKI
「礎」 「煌」

Passing on the tradition Towards a brilliant future

Roku Gin, Sakura Liqueur,
White Peach Liqueur

Syrup, Calpico,
Lemon Juice, Egg White

¥ 4,000

※こちらのカクテルは卵白を使用しています
This cocktail contains egg white.



SEASONAL
FRUIT COCKTAIL FAIR

Citrus Blossom

¥ 4,500

金柑の甘く爽やかな果実味に
ほろ苦い果皮の香りとプレミアムジンの爽快感が

口に広がる一杯をどうぞ

金柑ブロッサム

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru, 1883 Orange Syrup
Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Fresh Kumquat, Mandarin Orange Bitters



ORCHID BAR
RECOMMENDATION

Smokey Mule
-For the Ardbegans-

スモーキー ミュール

¥ 4,000

一度飲むと忘れられない強烈なスモーキーさと
繊細な甘さが美しいアードベッグ

生姜と燻香を際立たせた新しい形のモスコミュールをお愉しみください

Ardbeg, Ginger Syrup, Honey, Lemon Juice, Soda, Ginger Bitters

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.



ORCHID BAR
RECOMMENDATION

LEGEND
浪漫

¥ 4,500

日本の匠の技術が生んだバーボンウイスキーに
桜の薫香を閉じ込めました

オークラ牛でつくるビーフジャーキーとともにお愉しみください

The aroma of Cherry Blossoms has been captured in this bourbon whiskey
created by the craftsmanship of Japanese artisans.
 Enjoy it with beef jerky made from Okura Beef.



表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

ORCHID BAR
RECOMMENDATION

Single Malt Scotch Whisky
ROYAL BRACKLA 21 Years Old

ウイスキーでは初となる「ロイヤルワラント（王室御用達）」が
与えられたスコッチウイスキー

王のためのウイスキーと称される味わいをお愉しみください

Glass : ¥ 4,900        Bottle : ¥ 98,000



ORCHID BAR
RECOMMENDATION

Suntory Japanese Whisky

¥ 190,000

190,000

190,000

Bottle

山崎 18年

白州 18年

響 21年

Yamazaki 18 Years Old

Hakushu 18 Years Old

Hibiki 21 Years Old

シェリー樽由来の圧倒的な熟成感と、京の都の近く
名水の里で生まれた銘酒をお愉しみください

長期熟成されたモルトならではの複雑なコクと甘み
心地よいスモーキーな余韻をお愉しみください

限りなくなめらかな口当たりと、フルーティで長い余韻を持つ
日本が誇る贅を尽くした一杯をお愉しみください

¥ 9,500

9,500

9,500

Glass



ORCHID BAR
RECOMMENDATION

酔うため、売るための酒ではなく、味わう酒を求めて

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

DASSAI
獺祭

A sake to brighten your life,
not to drive sales or for you to get drunk

¥ 3,300 ¥ 26,000

Bottle (720ml)Glass (90ml)

¥ 3,300 ¥ 26,000

Bottle (720ml)Glass (90ml)

獺祭 純米大吟醸 磨き二割三分
Dassai 23
獺祭 純米大吟醸 磨き二割三分
Dassai 23



WINE BY THE GLASS

ドン・ペリニヨン

ジェ アッシュ マム コルドン ルージュ

ファー ニエンテ

ブルゴーニュ オート コート ドゥ ボーヌ ヴィエイユ ヴィーニュ

サンセール ホテルオークラ

オークラ 山梨 甲州

ゴースト ブロック

 ブルゴーニュ コート ドール ルージュ

オークラ 山梨 マスカット ベーリー A

¥ 9,800

3,800

¥ 6,800

3,300

3,000

3,000

¥ 6,800

3,800

3,000

Glass

Glass

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Dom Pérignon

G.H.Mumm Cordon Rouge

Far Niente 

Bourgogne Hautes Côte de Beaune Vieilles Vignes

Sancerre Hotel Okura

The Okura Yamanashi Koshu

Ghost Block

Bourgogne Cote d'Or Rouge

The Okura Yamanashi Muscat Bailey A

Champagne

White Wine

Red Wine

シャンパーニュ

白ワイン

赤ワイン

¥ 72,000

20,000

¥ 34,000

16,500

15,000

15,000

¥ 34,000

19,000

15,000



表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

JAPANESE WHISKY

JAPANESE SAKE & SPIRITS

キリン 富士シングルモルトウイスキー

キリン 富士シングルブレンデッド ジャパニーズウイスキー

ニッカ / ザ ニッカ

桜尾 シェリーカスク スティルマンズ セレクション

サントリー 響 ブレンダーズチョイス

サントリー 山崎 12 年

サントリー 白州 12 年

獺祭 純米大吟醸 スパークリング 45 / 180ml

熟成梅酒 悠久の梅雫

本格芋焼酎モーリス【芋焼酎】

天使の誘惑【芋焼酎】

水魚乃交 古酒【米焼酎】

¥ 3,000

3,000

3,000

4,300

4,300

4,300

4,300

¥ 3,000

2,600

2,800

3,200

3,200

Kirin Fuji Single Malt Whisky

Kirin Fuji Single Blended Japanese Whisky

Nikka / The Nikka

Sakurao Sherry Cask Stillman’s Selection

Suntory Hibiki Blender’s Choice

Suntory Yamazaki 12Years Old

Suntory Hakushu 12Years Old

Dassai Sparkling 45 / 180ml

Plum Wine Liqueur / 45ml

Morris Shochu / 45ml (Sweet Potato)

Tenshino-Yuwaku Shochu / 45ml (Sweet Potato)

Suigyo no Majiwari Old Shochu / 45ml (Rice)



SCOTCH WHISKY

ザ グレンリベット 12 年

グレンモーレンジィ 12 年

ベンロマック 10 年

ラフロイグ 10 年

アードベッグ 10 年

ラガヴーリン 16 年

マッカラン 18 年

ポートシャーロット 10 年

デュワーズ 12 年 

シーバス リーガル 18 年

バランタイン 17 年

デュワーズ 25 年

ジョニー ウォーカー ブルーラベル

ロイヤル ハウスホールド

バランタイン 30 年

¥ 3,000

3,000

 3,000

3,000

3,000

3,200

10,000

3,000

¥ 2,500

3,200

3,200

4,300

4,300

7,000

15,000

Glenlivet 12 Years Old

Glenmorangie 12 Years Old

Benromach 10 Years Old

Laphroaig 10 Years Old

Ardbeg 10 Years Old

Lagavulin 16 Years Old

Macallan 18 Years Old

Port Charlotte 10 Years Old

Dewar’s 12 Years Old

Chivas Regal 18 Years Old

Ballantine’s 17 Years Old

Dewar’s 25 Years Old

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Royal Household

Ballantine’s 30 Years Old

SINGLE MALT

BLENDED



フォアローゼス スーパー プレミアム

ワイルドターキー 12 年

I.W. ハーパー 12 年

サーデイヴィス

リージェント

エンジェルズ エンヴィ

メーカーズ マーク セラーエイジド

カナディアンクラブ 12 年

ホイッスルピッグ 12 年 オールドワールド ライ

ロー アンド コー

イーガンズ コンヴィクション 10 年

¥ 3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,200

3,700

¥ 2,500

3,200

¥ 2,500

3,200

Four Roses Super Premium

Wild Turkey 12 Years Old

I.W. Harper 12 Years Old

Sir Davis

Legent

Angels Envy

Maker's Mark Cellar Aged

Canadian Club 12 Years Old

Whistle Pig 12 Years Old Rye

Roe & Co

Egan's Conviction 10 Years Old

AMERICAN WHISKEY

CANADIAN WHISKY

IRISH WHISKY

ミックスドリンクをご注文の場合、
トニックウォーター、ソーダ類、ミネラルウォーターは¥600 加算させていただきます。

When you order a mixed drink, 
600 yen will be charged for mixers including Tonic water, Soda and Mineral Water per bottle

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.



BRANDY

PREMIUM SPIRITS

FORTIFIED WINE

マーテル コルドン ブルー

ヘネシー X.O

カミュ ボルドリー X.O

レミーマルタン ルイ 13 世

シャトー デュ ブルイユ

クラセ アスール レポサド

クラセ アスール アネホ

バカルディ レゼルバ リミターダ

ロンサカパセンテナリオ X.O

ティオ ペペ / シェリー 

テイラー 20 年 トーニィ / ポート

¥ 4,300

4,900

4,900

90,000

3,000

¥ 4,000

13,000

3,200

3,900

¥ 2,400

3,800

Martell Cordon Bleu

Hennessy X.O

Camus Borderies X.O

Remy Martin Louis XⅢ

Chateau du Breuil  / Calvados

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Anejo

Bacardi Reserva Limitada

Ron Zacapa Centenario X.O

Tio Pepe / Sherry

Taylor’s 20 years old Tawny / Port



ORCHID BAR
ORIGINAL COCKTAIL

¥ 3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

4,500

プライム ショート モヒート

メディタレーニアン モヒート

キング モヒート

エスプレッソ マティーニ

スパイシー バック

ドン・パローマ

ルビーチョコレート オールドファッションド

エンジェルズエンヴィ ウイスキーサワー

ロイヤル マンハッタン

Prime Short Mojito

Mediterranean Mojito

King Mojito

Espresso Martini

Spicy Buck

Don Paroma

Ruby Chocolate Old-Fashioned

Angels Envy Whisky Sour

Royal Manhattan

Bacardi White Rum, Pernod, 1883 Cane Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice, Mint Leaf　

Bacardi CUATRO, Chai Tea Syrup, Lemon Juice, Mediterranean Tonic Water,
Mint Leaf, Rose Mary, Black Pepper

Bacardi 8, Cane Sugar, Lime Juice, Soda, Mint Leaf, Aromatic Bitters

Espresso, Rum, Vodka, Mandarin Orange Bitters 

Rye Whisky, Tonic Syrup, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer, Dry Ginger

Don Julio Blanco, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Tonic Water
Agave Syrup, Grapefruit Bitters, Lemon Salt

Angels Envy, Madeira, Vanilla Bitters, Ruby Chocolate Syrup, Mr Black

Angels Envy, Orchid Syrup, St-Germain, Lemon Juice, Egg White, Pepper

Royal Blackla 18 Year's Old, Sweet Velmoth, Palo Cortado Sherry
Orange & Mandarin Bitters, Griotte Cherry

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

※ こちらのカクテルは卵白を使用しております。
This cocktail contains egg white.



OKURA
CLASSIC COCKTAIL

¥ 3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,500

3,000

4,500

マティーニ

コスモポリタン

ダイキリ

マルガリータ

オールドファッション

マンハッタン　

サイドカー　

ウイスキー サワー

モスコミュール

ブラッディ メアリー

ソルティー ドッグ

モヒート

ミモザ

Martini

Cosmopolitan

Daiquiri

Margarita

Old-Fashioned

Manhattan

Sidecar

Whisky Sour

Moscow Mule

Bloody Mary

Salty Dog

Mojito

Mimosa

Gin, Dry Vermouth, Orange bitters

Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry drink, Lime juice

White Rum, Lemon juice, Syrup

Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon juice

Whisky, Sugar, Angostura bitters

Whisky, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura bitters

Brandy, Cointreau, Lemon juice

Whisky, Lemon juice, Syrup

Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lime

Vodka, Tomato juice

Vodka, Grapefruit juice

Rum, Mint leaf, Lime, Sugar

Champagne, Orange juice



表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

アサヒスーパードライ ドラフト

ギネス ドラフト

キリン クラシックラガー

サッポロ 黒ラベル

サントリー ザ・プレミアム・モルツ

ヒューガルデン ホワイト

パンク IPA

¥ 1,800

2,000

1,700

1,700

1,700

2,000

2,200

Asahi Super Dry Draft

Guinness Draft

Kirin Classic Lager

Sapporo Black Label

Suntory The Premium Malt’s

Hoegaarden White

Punk IPA

BEER

PREMIUM CRAFT BEER

ゆず ホワイトワンダー

バレルワンダー

アイスボックワンダー

¥ 2,500

3,700

4,900

Yuzu White Wonder (White Ale)

Barrel Wonder (Amber Ale)

Eisbock Wonder (Eisbock)

柚子のアクセントが爽やかな、ホワイトエール

ミズナラのウイスキー樽で熟成した至極のビール

凍らせる製法で味わいを凝縮した幻のビール



Sauna Lovers Sour

Salty Blue Fizz

Matcha Julep

Soleil de Mary

¥ 2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

Cranberry Juice, Yuzu & Kelp Liquid, Hibiscus Syrup, Lemon Tonic Water, Rosemary

Pineapple Juice, Peach Juice, Blue Curacao Syrup, Calpico, Lime Juice, Salt, Soda

Matcha, Yuzu Juice, Mojito Mint Syrup, Mint Leaf

1. サウニスト サワー

2. ソルティ ブルー フィズ

3. 抹茶 ジュレップ

4. ソレイユ ド マリー

Original Mocktail

①

②

③

④

(Non-Spicy) Tomato Juice, Non‐Alcoholic Beer, Lea & Perrins Sauce, Lemon Salt
or
(Spicy) Clamato Juice, Non‐Alcoholic Beer, Tabasco, Lea & Perrins Sauce, Tajin Spice

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL



ORCHID BAR
RECOMMENDATION

SPECIALTY COFFEE

パナマ ゲイシャ種だからこそ味わえる、柑橘系を思わせる
香り、驚くほどすっきりとした甘味と酸味が特徴です。
世界が認めた希少種をお愉しみください。

最高等級「No.1」に格付けされた豆のみを使用。上品な香り
口当たりの良さ、酸味、苦味、甘味、こくの全て調和のとれたコーヒーです。

¥ 3,900

¥ 2,800

パナマ ゲイシャ

ブルーマウンテン No.1

Panama Geisha

Jamaica Blue Mountain No.1

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 15%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.


